Junior Specialist Doctors Team

Dr Umesh Salanke

Associate Medical Director Post Graduate Medical Education (JSD and SAS) and Emergency Medicine
Consultant

Email: Umesh.salanke@uhb.nhs.uk

Eleanor.parr@uhb.nhs.ukMrs Afshan Khaja
Clinical Tutor & O&G Consultant

BHH

} Afshan.Khaja@uhb.nhb.uk

Mr Manish Gupta

Clinical Tutor & Hand Surgery Consultant
QEHB

Manish.gupta@uhb.nhs.uk

Dr. Reggie John

Consultant in Endo & Diabetes
BHH/GHH
Reggie.John@uhb.nhs.uk

Dr David Yeo

Clinical Tutor & EM Consultant
QEHB
David.Yeo@uhb.nhs.uk

Miss Anita Sonsale

Portfolio Pathway (CESR) lead
& ENT ConsultantQEHB
anita.sonsale@uhb.nhs.uk

Dr Harsha Gowda

Clinical Tutor & Neonatology Consultant
BHH

Harsha.gowda@uhb.nhs.uk

Dr Aditi Kulkarni
Anaesthetics — Consultant
QEHB
Aditi.Kulkarni@uhb.nhs.uk

Dr Shivanand Chavan
Consultant Anaesthetist

QEHB
Shivanand.Chavan@uhb.nhs.uk

Dr Elena Craescu
Consultant ED

. BHH/QEHB
Elena.Craescu@uhb.nhs.uk

Dr Tomasz Torlinski

Consultant Anaesthetics and Critical Care
QEHB

Tomasz.Torlinski@uhb.nhs.uk

Dr Forizuddin Ahmed
Consultant Acute Medicine

BHH
Forizuddin.Ahmed@uhb.nhs.uk

Dr Awais Hameed

Consultant Physician & Nephrologist, Renal
Medicine BHH
Awais.hameed@uhb.nhs.uk

Mrs Jane Boakye Twum
Postgraduate Medical Education
Co-Ordinator
Jane.BoakyeTwum@uhb.nhs.uk

Miss Eleanor Delahaye
Postgraduate Medical Education
Manager (LED)
Eleanor.delahaye@uhb.nhs.uk

Miss Kate Shields
Senior Recruitment Manager
Kate.Shields@uhb.nhs.uk

Mandy Collis
JSD Lead Medical Resourcing, Human
Resources Mandy.Collis@uhb.nhs.uk

~ Miss Eleanor Parr
_ Deputy Medical Resourcing Manager

A
", eleanor.parr@uhb.nhs.uk

Mrs Bianca Al
Academy Manager

Bianca.ali2@uhb.nhs.uk Miss Naseem Rafiq

Postgraduate Medical Education
Co-Ordinator
Naseem.rafig@uhb.nhs.uk

Miss Laura Grimstone
Postgraduate Medical Education
Co-Ordinator
Laura.grimstone@uhb.nhs.uk




